Create Event Design

(

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

05/09/2024 09:00 AM | Install
05/09/2024 07:00 PM | Event

PO: Kismet Event
Shipping Address:

05/10/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

90210

Outside - Entrance

General

b

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'

To Cover Driveway Across

Stretch Velvet Draping - Yellow
36'x9h

Carpet - Ivory - 12' x 40'

Cara Sofa, Pink Boucle

Cara Club Chair, Pink Boucle

Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle

Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White

Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft

Los Angeles Back Bar, White 6ft

Ava Barstool, White Boucle - Flat Top
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ORDER #005045

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

1259 Beverly Estate Dr, Beverly Hills, CA

(0114 Price Total
4 $150.00 T $600.00
Total Outside - Entrance $600.00
1 $432.00 T $432.00
1 $985.00 T $985.00
2 $400.00 T $800.00
4 $100.00 T $400.00
4 $75.00 T $300.00
2 $150.00 T $300.00
2 $350.00 T $700.00
1 $200.00 T $200.00
24 $28.00 T $672.00
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Description

Carson Cocktail Table, White

White

Highboy Table Wrap - Top
Dance Floor, 12' x 16'
Dance Floor Decal, 12'x 16'

Knot Pillow, Cream Velvet

p E Knot Pillow, Coral Velvet
6 Knot Pillow, Teal Velvet

Glassware

Wine Glass, Periwinkle
Stemless Glass, Periwinkle
Wine Glass, Lavender
Stemless Glass, Lavender
Wine Glass, Yellow
Stemless Glass, Yellow
Wine Glass, Peach
Stemless Glass, Peach
Wine Glass, Mint
Stemless Glass, Mint
Wine Glass, Blush

Stemless Glass, Blush

Services
Trucking Fee

Install Crew
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Qtty

6

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Price

$110.00

$45.00
$528.00
$1,344.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

T

T

_|

Total General

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

T

T

Total Glassware

$375.00

$250.00

T

Total

$660.00

$270.00
$528.00
$1,344.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$7,681.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$1,080.00

$375.00

$1,000.00
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Description

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/13/2024 @ 04:27 PM PST

Strike Crew

Delivery - Additions

10% Damage Waiver

Glassware Only

Subrental - Tableware

1.5% WC Fee

Qtty Price

4 $280.00
1 $150.00
1 $108.00
1 $225.00
1 $198.95

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,120.00
$150.00

$108.00

$225.00

$198.95

$9,361.00
$3,176.95
$924.92
($0.00)
$13,462.87
($0.00)
$13,462.87
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