## **ORDER #005045**



05/09/2024 09:00 AM | Install 05/09/2024 07:00 PM | Event 05/10/2024 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Kismet Event Shipping Address: 1259 Beverly Estate Dr, Beverly Hills, CA

210

90210

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Outside - Entra	nce				
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' To Cover Driveway Across	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
		Tota	Total Outside - Entrance		\$600.00
General					
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Yellow 36' x 9'h	1	\$432.00	Т	\$432.00
	Carpet - Ivory - 12' x 40'	1	\$985.00	T	\$985.00
	Cara Sofa, Pink Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Cara Club Chair, Pink Boucle	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 6ft	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Ava Barstool, White Boucle - Flat Top	24	\$28.00	Т	\$672.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	6	\$110.00	Т	\$660.00
	Highboy Table Wrap - Top	6	\$45.00	Т	\$270.00
	Dance Floor, 12' x 16'	1	\$528.00	Т	\$528.00
	Dance Floor Decal, 12' x 16'	1	\$1,344.00	Т	\$1,344.00
	Knot Pillow, Cream Velvet	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
	Knot Pillow, Coral Velvet	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
5	Knot Pillow, Teal Velvet	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
			Total General		\$7,681.00
Glassware					
	Wine Glass, Periwinkle	20	\$4.50	T	\$90.00
	Stemless Glass, Periwinkle	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Wine Glass, Lavender	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Stemless Glass, Lavender	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Wine Glass, Yellow	20	\$4.50	T	\$90.00
	Stemless Glass, Yellow	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Wine Glass, Peach	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Stemless Glass, Peach	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Wine Glass, Mint	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Stemless Glass, Mint	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Wine Glass, Blush	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
	Stemless Glass, Blush	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
			Total Glassw	are	\$1,080.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	T	\$375.00
	Install Crew	4	\$250.00		\$1,000.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Strike Crew	4	\$280.00	\$1,120.00
Delivery - Additions	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
10% Damage Waiver Glassware Only	1	\$108.00	\$108.00
Subrental - Tableware	1	\$225.00	\$225.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$198.95	\$198.95

Notes Total Products: \$9,361.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$3,176.95

Taxes: \$924.92 Discounts: (\$0.00)

**Total**: \$13,462.87

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$13,462.87